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RATIO OF llFLQAT" OF EA.CH FEDERAL RESERVE BANK ~0 EA.RNING ASSETS AND DEPOSITS. 
MARCH 22, 1918 . ' X-839 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------~--~ 
Clearing :National :Bank: All other : Total • Total : Total !Net investment: Ratio of !Ratio of "FLO.&.'l'" to 
house notes and :'uncollected:"Uncollected~collection~ "FUlA.'l'" : in transfers : "FLOAT" to : i.mDJediately a.va.U-

Federa.l Reserve: exchanges . notes of itenlS items items : included in :total earning:able Government bank 
:Bank other :total 11FLOAT11 assets. : deposits. 
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Philadelphia 

Cleveland 

Richmond 

Atlanta 

Chicago 

St. Louis 

Minneapolis 

Kansas City 

Da.lla.s 

San Francisco 

Total 

1,025 

19,591 

4,128 

2,008 

2,626 

8,481 

22.7 

20 

1,486 

43,011 

F .. R.Ba.nks ! Dr. ~ Cr. • Per cent. Per cent. 
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20,065 
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29,089 
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64,594 
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13~295 
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10,879 

367,821 

17,015 3,050 

54,295 2.5;011 

31,175 7~184 

22,529 6,560 

20,283 J,.,J44 

11, 73~ 8.,006 

25.731 38,863 

1~. 291 J, 527 

4,198 9.;{)97 

10,852 ).8,502. 

5,997 11,698 

(b) 530 

1, 589 

2),828 

1,34o 
~ 

8,113 

11,2,30 

11,015 (a) 136 (b) 1,425 

229,115 138., 706 
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. (a.) Excess collection items. 'it 

(b) Excess of amount ·Of transfers sold over amount of transfers bought. 
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